L15000165891

(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Dusiness Littly Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



900277341529

09/24/15--01010--009 **125.00

SECRETARY OF STAIL OF CORPORATION

09/30/15

COVER LETTER

Ŋ.

TO:	Registration S Division of Co					
OVER VE	Endo Wh					
SUBJE	CT:		e of Limi	ted Liabilit	y Company	
The enc	losed Articles o	f Organization and f	ee(s) are	submitted t	for filing.	
		ondence concerning				
	Arix Zalace	•				
	<u></u>			Name of I	Person	
	Endo What	, LLC				
				Firm/Con	npany	
	69 Camellia	a Cove				
				Addre	SS	
	Santa Rosa	Beach, FL 32459				
	endowhatfilr	m@gmail.com	Cit	y/State and	Zip Code	
		E-mail address: (to	be used fo	or future ar	nual report notificati	on)
For furthe	r information c	oncerning this matte	r, please o	call:		
	Patricio Col	າກ	646 at (,	6758599	
	Nai	ne of Person		a Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclose	d is a check for	the following amour	ıt:			
\$125.00	Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing F Certificate of Sta		Certifie) Filing Fee & d Copy I copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		ng Address tration Section			Street Address Registration Section	

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Endo What, LLC			
(Must end	with the words "Limited L	Liability Co	mpany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
LE II - Address:			
ing address and street a	address of the principal off	ice of the L	imited Liability Company is:
<u>Princip</u>	oal Office Address:		Mailing Address:
Arix Zalace			Arix Zalace
69 Camellia Cove	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		69 Camellia Cove
	ent, Registered Office, &		Santa Rosa Beach, FL 32459 d Agent's Signature: agent. You must designate an individual
LE III - Registered Agnited Liability Company business entity with an	gent, Registered Office, & y cannot serve as its own R active Florida registration. address of the registered a	legistered A	d Agent's Signature:
LE III - Registered Agnited Liability Company business entity with an	gent, Registered Office, & y cannot serve as its own R active Florida registration. address of the registered a Arix Zalace	legistered A	d Agent's Signature:
LE III - Registered Agnited Liability Company business entity with an	gent, Registered Office, & y cannot serve as its own R active Florida registration. address of the registered a Arix Zalace	egistered A) gent are:	d Agent's Signature:
LE III - Registered Agnited Liability Company business entity with an	gent, Registered Office, & y cannot serve as its own R active Florida registration. address of the registered a Arix Zalace	egistered A) gent are: Name	d Agent's Signature: agent. You must designate an individual
LE III - Registered Agnited Liability Company business entity with an	gent, Registered Office, & y cannot serve as its own R active Florida registration. address of the registered a Arix Zalace 69 Camellia Cove	egistered A) gent are: Name	d Agent's Signature: agent. You must designate an individual

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

15 SEP 24 PM 12: 05

SECRETARY OF STAIL DIVISION OF CORPORATION

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Author	
"MGR" = Manage MGR	Patricio Cohn
MOK	17291 Highway 2 East
	Ripley, MS 38663
	Tupley, his soos
AMBR	Arix Zalace
	69 Camellia Cove
新小的 35	
	Odnia Rosa Deaen, i D 52-37
ه م ده و د	
	•
(Use attachment if	•
LE V: Effective date	e, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
LE V: Effective date fective date	•
LE V: Effective date fective date is listed of filing.)	e, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) , the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day
LE V: Effective date fective date is listed of filing.) If the date inserted in	e, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be
LE V: Effective date fective date is listed of filing.) If the date inserted in	e, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) , the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day
LE V: Effective date fective date is listed of filing.) If the date inserted in the inserted in the date in the	this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be te on the Department of State's records.
LE V: Effective date fective date is listed of filing.) If the date inserted in the inserted in the date in the	this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be te on the Department of State's records.
LE V: Effective date fective date is listed of filing.) If the date inserted in the iment's effective date inserted at the list of the provisions a 66.67% interest.	this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be to on the Department of State's records. ons, if any. st; Zalace owns a 33.33% interest. All material decisions must be agreed upon unanimously
LE V: Effective date fective date is listed of filing.) If the date inserted in the date inserted date inserted date. LE VI: Other provisions a 66.67% interespective the date.	this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be to on the Department of State's records. ons, if any. st; Zalace owns a 33.33% interest. All material decisions must be agreed upon unanimouslend exploitation of EndoWhat.com shall be divided by Cohn and Zalace pursuant to their
LE V: Effective date fective date is listed of filing.) If the date inserted in the date inserted date inserted date. LE VI: Other provisions a 66.67% interespective the date.	this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be to on the Department of State's records. ons, if any. st; Zalace owns a 33.33% interest. All material decisions must be agreed upon unanimously
LE V: Effective date fective date is listed of filing.) If the date inserted in the date inserted date inserted date. LE VI: Other provisions a 66.67% interespective the date.	this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be to on the Department of State's records. ons, if any. st; Zalace owns a 33.33% interest. All material decisions must be agreed upon unanimouslend exploitation of EndoWhat.com shall be divided by Cohn and Zalace pursuant to their
LE V: Effective date fective date is listed of filing.) If the date inserted in the date inserted date inserted date. LE VI: Other provisions a 66.67% interespective the date.	this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be te on the Department of State's records. ons, if any. st; Zalace owns a 33.33% interest. All material decisions must be agreed upon unanimously and exploitation of EndoWhat.com shall be divided by Cohn and Zalace pursuant to their her issues not mentioned here shall be governed by Endo What LLC Operating Agreement
LE V: Effective date fective date is listed of filing.) If the date inserted in the date inserted date inserted date inserted in the date inserted in the date inserted in the date in the	this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be te on the Department of State's records. ons, if any. st; Zalace owns a 33.33% interest. All material decisions must be agreed upon unanimously and exploitation of EndoWhat.com shall be divided by Cohn and Zalace pursuant to their her issues not mentioned here shall be governed by Endo What LLC Operating Agreement
LE V: Effective date fective date is listed of filing.) If the date inserted in the date inserted date inserted date inserted in the date inserted in the date inserted in the date in the	this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be te on the Department of State's records. ons, if any. st; Zalace owns a 33.33% interest. All material decisions must be agreed upon unanimously and exploitation of EndoWhat.com shall be divided by Cohn and Zalace pursuant to their her issues not mentioned here shall be governed by Endo What LLC Operating Agreement
LE V: Effective date fective date is listed of filing.) If the date inserted in the date inserted date inserted date inserted in the date inserted in the date inserted in the date in the	this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be to on the Department of State's records. ons, if any. st; Zalace owns a 33.33% interest. All material decisions must be agreed upon unanimously and exploitation of EndoWhat.com shall be divided by Cohn and Zalace pursuant to their her issues not mentioned here shall be governed by Endo What LLC Operating Agreement NATURE:
LE V: Effective date fective date is listed of filing.) If the date inserted in ment's effective da LE VI: Other provisions a 66.67% interestorofits from the use and interest. Any furt	this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be to on the Department of State's records. ons, if any. st; Zalace owns a 33.33% interest. All material decisions must be agreed upon unanimously and exploitation of EndoWhat.com shall be divided by Cohn and Zalace pursuant to their her issues not mentioned here shall be governed by Endo What LLC Operating Agreement NATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
LE V: Effective date fective date is listed of filing.) If the date inserted in ment's effective da LE VI: Other provisions a 66.67% interestorofits from the use and interest. Any further the first street of the control of the cont	this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be to on the Department of State's records. ons, if any. st; Zalace owns a 33.33% interest. All material decisions must be agreed upon unanimously and exploitation of EndoWhat.com shall be divided by Cohn and Zalace pursuant to their her issues not mentioned here shall be governed by Endo What LLC Operating Agreement NATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document
LE V: Effective date fective date is listed of filing.) If the date inserted in iment's effective da LE VI: Other provisions a 66.67% interestorofits from the use and interest. Any further than the interest of the interest. The interest of the interest o	this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be to on the Department of State's records. ons, if any. st; Zalace owns a 33.33% interest. All material decisions must be agreed upon unanimously and exploitation of EndoWhat.com shall be divided by Cohn and Zalace pursuant to their her issues not mentioned here shall be governed by Endo What LLC Operating Agreement accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document institutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.
LE V: Effective date fective date is listed of filing.) If the date inserted in iment's effective date. LE VI: Other provisions a 66.67% interestorofits from the use and interest. Any further the filling interest. Any further the filling interest. [In contact of the contact of the feet of the	this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be te on the Department of State's records. ons, if any. st; Zalace owns a 33.33% interest. All material decisions must be agreed upon unanimousle and exploitation of EndoWhat.com shall be divided by Cohn and Zalace pursuant to their her issues not mentioned here shall be governed by Endo What LLC Operating Agreement accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document institutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. In aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State
LE V: Effective date fective date is listed of filing.) If the date inserted in ment's effective da LE VI: Other provisi vns a 66.67% intere profits from the use a ip interest. Any furt REOUIRED SIGN (In con I a	this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be to on the Department of State's records. ons, if any. st; Zalace owns a 33.33% interest. All material decisions must be agreed upon unanimously and exploitation of EndoWhat.com shall be divided by Cohn and Zalace pursuant to their her issues not mentioned here shall be governed by Endo What LLC Operating Agreement accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document institutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.

ARTICLE IV-

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)